
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
501 
513 
517 
531 
550 
555 

Name 
Saba Abi Gebrayel 
Omar Al Dereyaane 
Asif Mir 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Mohammad Al Ghurair 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 

Best Tm 
57.006 
57.008 
58.314 
58.514 

1:01.329 
1:01.492 

Laps 
5 
6 
6 
2 
6 
1 

Last Tm 
57.256 
57.504 
58.804 
57.074 

1:02.092 
1:01.492 

Diff 

0.002 
1.308 
1.508 
4.323 
4.486 

Gap 

0.002 
1.306 
0.200 
2.815 
0.163 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 531 - Fastest lap time Invalidated - Track Infringement 

Printed: 23/02/2022 5:49:38 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 6 

GEARBOX 

Qualifying Practice 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:33:23 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

20/02/2022 09:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
513 
517 
550 
555 

531 
501 

Name 
Omar Al Dereyaane 
Asif Mir 
Mohammad Al Ghurair 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 

Saif Al Qubaisi 
Saba Abi Gebrayel 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 

4 

Best Tm 
57.216 
59.562 

1:00.082 
59.527 

57.287 

Total Tm 
9:58.468 

10:21.041 
10:22.074 
10:25.024 

4:07.326 
15.144 

Gap 

22.573 
1.033 
2.950 

Diff 

22.573 
23.606 
26.556 

DNF 
DNF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 20/02/2022 4:09:59 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

22.573 

Avg. Speed 

72.184 

Best Lap Tm 

57.216 

Best Speed 

75.503 

Best Lap by 

513 - Omar Al Dereyaane 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 6 

GEARBOX 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:43:14 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

20/02/2022 10:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
513 
531 
501 
555 

517 
550 

Name 
Omar Al Dereyaane 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Saba Abi Gebrayel 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 

Asif Mir 
Mohammad Al Ghurair 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 

9 
7 

Best Tm 
57.250 
57.839 
58.177 
59.510 

59.507 
1:00.412 

Total Tm 
13:58.726 
14:06.436 
14:12.571 
14:27.618 

10:28.908 
8:38.479 

Gap 

7.710 
6.135 

15.047 

Diff 

7.710 
13.845 
28.892 

DNF 
DNF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 20/02/2022 4:10:17 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

7.710 

Avg. Speed 

66.959 

Best Lap Tm 

57.250 

Best Speed 

75.459 

Best Lap by 

513 - Omar Al Dereyaane 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 6 

GEARBOX 

Pre-Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 12:40:06 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

20/02/2022 12:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
513 
531 
555 
517 

550 
501 

Name 
Omar Al Dereyaane 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Asif Mir 

Mohammad Al Ghurair 
Saba Abi Gebrayel 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 

12 
8 

Best Tm 
57.278 
58.022 
59.756 
59.686 

1:00.935 
58.120 

Total Tm 
15:41.109 
15:53.714 
16:25.051 
16:32.530 

13:32.882 
9:51.306 

Gap 

12.605 
31.337 

7.479 

Diff 

12.605 
43.942 
51.421 

DNF 
DNF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 20/02/2022 4:10:30 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

12.605 

Avg. Speed 

68.855 

Best Lap Tm 

57.278 

Best Speed 

75.422 

Best Lap by 

513 - Omar Al Dereyaane 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 6 

GEARBOX 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:50:33 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

20/02/2022 14:20 


